Phil Hurt - List of Vehicles Owned

Year
1957
1965
1913
1930

1932
1932
1935
1935
1936
1936
1937
1937
1938
1939
1940
1940
1940
1940
1941
1946
1953
1958
1958
1960
1961
1966
1968
1969
1972
1974
1991
1995
1938
1939
1940
1931
1988
1973
1925
1931
1936
1938
1939
1949
1954
1958
1932

Model
17 FT Towed
Pop-Up
Model T Coupe
Model A Rumble

Sedan
Rockne
Roadster
Coupe
Sedan 618G
Zephyr V10
812 Sedan
110 Coupe
Commodore
Conv Coupe
Business Coupe
4-Door
Open Coupe
Opera Coupe
Champion
Sedan
Super 88
Convertible
Holiday Cpe
Rocket
Pinto Wagon
Rocket
Calaise
Sedan

Nova 4-Door
Thunderbird
Riviera
Regal
Coupe
Coupe
Coupe
Model A Rat-Rod
4-Horse

28 F
DelLuxe
Chief

Brave

Flat Hd 80
Chief

27 Ft

42 Ft

50 Ft

Model B-1T

Make
Airstream
Unknown
Ford
Ford

Buick
Studebaker
Ford
Pontiac
Hupmobile
Lincoln
Cord
Packard
Hudson
Pontiac
Chev

Ford
Mercury
Mercury
Studebaker
Plymouth
Oldsmobile
Mercury
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Ford
Oldsmobile
Cadillac
Chrysler
Chev

Ford

Buick
Buick

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford
Unknown
GMC
Henderson
Indian
Indian
Harley
Indian
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Ford

Type
Camper
Camper
Car
Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car-Dirt Racer
Car-Dirt Racer
Car-Dirt Racer
Car-Street Racer
Horse Trailer
Motor-Home
Motorcycle
Motorcycle
Motorcycle
Motorcycle
Motorcycle
Trailer-Home
Trailer-Home
Trailer-Home
Truck
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1938 Pickup 1/2T Ford Truck
1940 Pickup 1/2T Ford Truck
1941 Stake 1 1/2T Ford Truck
1946 Stake 2T Ford Truck
1947 Dump 3.5T Dodge Truck
1953 Pickup 1/2T Chev Truck
1955 Pickup 1/2T Ford Truck
1958 Util Body 1/2T Chev Truck
1969 Pickup 1/2T Chev Truck
1974 Pickup 1/2T Chev Truck
1978 Util Body 1/2T Chev Truck
1978 Pickup 1/2T Chev Truck
1978 Pickup 3/4T Chev Truck
1975 Pass Van Chev Van

1983 Pass Van Chev Van

1985 Pass Van Chev Van

1995 Pass Van Chev Van

2007 Pass Van Hyundai Van

Page 2



	Phil Hurt - List of Vehicles Owned

