## Phil Hurt - List of Vehicles Owned

Year	Model	Make	Туре
1957	17 FT Towed	Airstream	Camper
1965	Pop-Up	Unknown	Camper
1913	Model T Coupe	Ford	Car
1930	Model A Rumble	Ford	Car
1932	Sedan	Buick	Car
1932	Rockne	Studebaker	Car
1935	Roadster	Ford	Car
1935	Coupe	Pontiac	Car
1936	Sedan 618G	Hupmobile	Car
1936	Zephyr V10	Lincoln	Car
1937	812 Sedan	Cord	Car
1937	110 Coupe	Packard	Car
1938	Commodore	Hudson	Car
1939	Conv Coupe	Pontiac	Car
1940	Business Coupe	Chev	Car
1940	4-Door	Ford	Car
1940	Open Coupe	Mercury	Car
1940	Opera Coupe	Mercury	Car
1941	Champion	Studebaker	Car
1946	Sedan	Plymouth	Car
1953	Super 88	Oldsmobile	Car
1958	Convertible	Mercury	Car
1958	Holiday Cpe	Oldsmobile	Car
1960	Rocket	Oldsmobile	Car
1961	Pinto Wagon	Ford	Car
1966	Rocket	Oldsmobile	Car
1968	Calaise	Cadillac	Car
1969	Sedan	Chrysler	Car
1972	Nova 4-Door	Chev	Car
1974	Thunderbird	Ford	Car
1991	Riviera	Buick	Car
1995	Regal	Buick Ford	Car Car Dirt Basar
1938 1939	Coupe	Ford	Car-Dirt Racer Car-Dirt Racer
1939	Coupe Coupe	Ford	Car-Dirt Racer
1931	Model A Rat-Rod	Ford	Car-Street Racer
1988	4-Horse	Unknown	Horse Trailer
1973	28 F	GMC	Motor-Home
1925	DeLuxe	Henderson	Motorcycle
1931	Chief	Indian	Motorcycle
1936	Brave	Indian	Motorcycle
1938	Flat Hd 80	Harley	Motorcycle
1939	Chief	Indian	Motorcycle
1949	27 Ft	Unknown	Trailer-Home
1954	42 Ft	Unknown	Trailer-Home
1958	50 Ft	Unknown	Trailer-Home
1932	Model B-1T	Ford	Truck

## Phil Hurt - List of Vehicles Owned

1938	Pickup 1/2T	Ford	Truck
1940	Pickup 1/2T	Ford	Truck
1941	Stake 1 1/2T	Ford	Truck
1946	Stake 2T	Ford	Truck
1947	Dump 3.5T	Dodge	Truck
1953	Pickup 1/2T	Chev	Truck
1955	Pickup 1/2T	Ford	Truck
1958	Util Body 1/2T	Chev	Truck
1969	Pickup 1/2T	Chev	Truck
1974	Pickup 1/2T	Chev	Truck
1978	Util Body 1/2T	Chev	Truck
1978	Pickup 1/2T	Chev	Truck
1978	Pickup 3/4T	Chev	Truck
1975	Pass Van	Chev	Van
1983	Pass Van	Chev	Van
1985	Pass Van	Chev	Van
1995	Pass Van	Chev	Van
2007	Pass Van	Hyundai	Van